2017 Northern XC Championships Senior Women

02 February 2017

Pos Time No Name M/F Cat Club
1 0:30:46 204  Claire Duck F LEEDS CITY ATHLETIC CLUB
2 0:31:30 128  Hatti Archer F HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
3 0:31:41 350 Georgia Taylor Brown F SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
4  0:31:51 207  Georgia Malir F LEEDS CITY ATHLETIC CLUB
5 0:31:52 27  Emily Japp F BLACKPOOL WYRE & FYLDE AC
6  0:31:55 344  Danielle Fegan F SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
7  0:32:10 287 Emma Holt F MORPETH HARRIERS & AC
8 0:32:14 457  Jennifer Walsh F WAKEFIELD DISTRICT H & AC
9 0:32:27 178 Rebecca Robinson F KENDAL AMATEUR ATHLETIC CLUB
10 0:32:31 156 Katie Walshaw F HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS AC
11 0:32:36 322 Sophie Cowper F ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
12 0:32:45 449  Sarah Murphy F VALE ROYAL AC
13 0:32:57 134 Zanthe Wray F HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
14 0:33:00 517  Rosie Smith F DURHAM CITY HARRIERS & AC
15  0:33:01 278 Rachael Franklin F MANX HARRIERS
16  0:33:02 212 Laura Riches F LEIGH HARRIERS & AC
17 0:33:03 408 Gemma Connolly F ST HELENS SUTTON AC
18  0:33:05 355  Ruth Jones F SALFORD HARRIERS & AC
19  0:33:17 208 Susan Partridge F LEEDS CITY ATHLETIC CLUB
20 0:33:21 152  Helen Berry F HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS AC
21 0:33:31 200 Sarah Hodgson F LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC
22 0:33:38 167 Alexandra Sneddon F JARROW & HEBBURN AC
23 0:33:50 493  Diane Mcvey F WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
24 0:33:51 329 Zara Knappy F ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
25  0:33:53 281  Elissa Morris F MANX HARRIERS
26 0:33:57 284  Josie Cram F MORPETH HARRIERS & AC
27  0:34:01 161 Georgia Campbell F JARROW & HEBBURN AC
28  0:34:03 330 Emma Parkinson F ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
29  0:34:12 205  Alice Leake F LEEDS CITY ATHLETIC CLUB
30 0:34:17 326  Natasha Hatswell F ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
31 0:34:27 118 Mary Ferrier F GATESHEAD HARRIERS & AC
32 0:34:28 166  Gina Rutherford F JARROW & HEBBURN AC
33 0:34:29 286 Jane Hodgson F MORPETH HARRIERS & AC
34  0:34:34 104 Veleska Wills F DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB
35  0:34:41 131  Nicola Squires F HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
36 0:34:41 70  Charlotte Mason F CITY OF YORK AC
37  0:34:47 235  Alex O'Brien F LIVERPOOL RUNNING CLUB
38  0:34:49 282  Karen Shimmin F MANX HARRIERS
39 0:34:52 2 Jo Gascoigneowens F ALNWICK HARRIERS
40  0:34:57 124  Rachael Lundgren F GOSFORTH HARRIERS & AC
41  0:34:58 226  Helen Sahgal F LIVERPOOL PEMBROKE & SEFTON H
42 0:35:00 454  Kate Titlow F VALE ROYAL AC
43 0:35:03 452 Jodie Spencer F VALE ROYAL AC
44 0:35:05 512  Kirsty Vogan F YORK KNAVESMIRE HARRIERS
45  0:35:06 356 Hayley Kuter F SALFORD HARRIERS & AC
46  0:35:12 279  Gail Griffiths F MANX HARRIERS
47  0:35:17 453 Kate Spilsbury F VALE ROYAL AC
48  0:35:25 434 Alison Dargie F TYNE BRIDGE HARRIERS
49  0:35:31 23 Victoria Mousley F BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
50 0:35:32 67  Evie Brailsford F CITY OF SHEFFIELD AND DEARNE A
51  0:35:48 309 JoAdams F RICHMOND & ZETLAND HARRIERS
52 0:35:50 475  Sophie Martin F WHARFEDALE HARRIERS
53  0:35:53 209 Charlotte Wills F LEEDS CITY ATHLETIC CLUB
54 0:35:59 431  Vicki Cronin F TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB
55  0:36:12 21  Lisa Short F BIRTLEY AC
56  0:36:18 339  Alice Ball F SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
57 0:36:20 451  Helen Smith F VALE ROYAL AC
58  0:36:30 24  Rebecca Taylor F BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
59  0:36:36 310 Rosie Adams F RICHMOND & ZETLAND HARRIERS
60  0:36:40 155  Ruby Sykes F HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS AC
61 0:36:44 163  Angela Mcgurk F JARROW & HEBBURN AC
62 0:36:49 499  Sarah Kearney F WIRRAL AC
63  0:36:51 313  Jenna Mcgrevey F RICHMOND & ZETLAND HARRIERS
64  0:36:52 285 Gemma Floyd F MORPETH HARRIERS & AC
65  0:36:53 312 Jacqueline Keavney F RICHMOND & ZETLAND HARRIERS
66  0:36:54 176  Elisa Woffenden F KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
67 0:37:01 338 Helen Armitage F SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
68  0:37:08 153  Helena Croft F HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS AC
69 0:37:14 513  Caroline Warrington F YORK KNAVESMIRE HARRIERS
70  0:37:15 332 Alina Stepanchuk F ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
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Pos
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Time
0:37:16
0:37:19
0:37:20
0:37:27
0:37:28
0:37:30
0:37:34
0:37:35
0:37:42
0:37:50
0:37:53
0:37:55
0:37:58
0:37:59
0:38:03
0:38:09
0:38:13
0:38:15
0:38:17
0:38:20
0:38:22
0:38:23
0:38:24
0:38:33
0:38:35
0:38:36
0:38:36
0:38:38
0:38:41
0:38:42
0:38:44
0:38:47
0:38:50
0:38:51
0:38:53
0:38:53
0:38:56
0:38:57
0:39:01
0:39:05
0:39:14
0:39:15
0:39:16
0:39:18
0:39:22
0:39:24
0:39:24
0:39:27
0:39:29
0:39:34
0:39:42
0:39:43
0:39:45
0:39:47
0:39:48
0:39:53
0:39:55
0:39:56
0:39:58
0:40:00
0:40:01
0:40:03
0:40:05
0:40:06
0:40:09
0:40:12
0:40:19
0:40:22
0:40:22
0:40:23

No
36
20

157

340

223
66

265

214

327

428
92
32

433

503

314
64
56
10

302

101

133

337

519

283

206

135
11

119
109
280

54
442
273
100
497

17
487
375
294
488
472
437
308
502
249
359
174
301
507
438
241

83
361
107

237
505
399
385
471
470
347
370

58

61
90
295

Name
Rhiannon Silson
Lorna Graham
Janet Rashleigh
Luisa Candioli
Hilary Honeyball
Beth Ansell

Lucy Etchells
Megan Ball
Elizabeth Hutson
Vicky Younger
Joanne Raine
Nicola Cartridge
Helena Herrmann
Anne Rosbottom
Rachelle Falloon
Rebecca Simpson
Amy Welch

Bree Sutcliffe
Rachel Villiers
Katey Foster
Sue Phillips
Hannah Whitelam
Rowen Ratcliffe
Emma Finney
Bethany Brown
Amicia Lee
Sarah Gill

Kerry Storrar
Lora Blann
Sarah Hill
Bethany Hirst
Caroline Mayers
Kirsty Seddon

Charlotte Wilson-Dewhurst

Cecilia Cole

Linda Noble
Margaret Cooper
Lesley Watson
Katy Green
Honor Thompson
Lisa Grantham
Louisa Harrison
Bobbie Lomax
Sophie Marr
Louise Trainor
Lisa Nuttall
Cheryl Parkin
Becki Robinson
Sarah O'Sullivan
Emma Essexcrosby
Cassie Holmes
Rebecca Parkin
Claire Pickersgill
Joanne Moss
Ambi Swindells
Kirstin Farquhar
Anne-Marie Jones
Lynsey Unsworth
Mandy Clarke

Liz Whitfield
Claire O'Callaghan
Helen Stansfield
Kate Ryan

Clare Mccarron
Samya Armoush
Leona Beaumont
Danielle Beard
Emma Tollefson
Emma Weston
Joanne Irvin

M/F
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Cat Club

BORDER HARRIERS & AC

BIRTLEY AC

HORWICH R M | HARRIERS

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
LIVERPOOL PEMBROKE & SEFTON H
CITY OF SHEFFIELD AND DEARNE A
MANCHESTER FRONTRUNNERS
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
SUNDERLAND HARRIERS & AC
CROOK & DIST SPORTS AC
BOLTON UNITED HARRIERS & AC
TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB
WIRRAL AC

ALNWICK HARRIERS

RICHMOND & ZETLAND HARRIERS
CHORLTON RUNNERS

CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB
BARLICK FELL RUNNERS

PRESTON HARRIERS

DARLINGTON H & AC
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
SADDLEWORTH RUNNERS CLUB
SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
MIDDLESBROUGH ATHLETIC CLUB
LEEDS CITY ATHLETIC CLUB
HARROGATE HARRIERS & AC
BARNSLEY ATHLETIC CLUB
ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT AC
GATESHEAD HARRIERS & AC

EAST CHESHIRE HARRIERS & TAMES
MANX HARRIERS

CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
DARLINGTON H & AC

WIRRAL AC

BINGLEY HARRIERS & AC
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
SKELMERSDALE BOUNDARY HARRIERS
PENSBY RUNNERS

WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
WARRINGTON RUNNING CLUB
TYNE BRIDGE HARRIERS
QUAKERS RUNNING CLUB
WIRRAL AC

LOW FELLRC

SALFORD HARRIERS & AC
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC

PRESTON HARRIERS

YORK KNAVESMIRE HARRIERS
TYNE BRIDGE HARRIERS
LONGWOOD HARRIERS AC
CONGLETON HARRIERS

SALFORD HARRIERS & AC
DURHAM CITY HARRIERS & AC
ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT AC
LIVERPOOL RUNNING CLUB

YORK KNAVESMIRE HARRIERS
SPECTRUM STRIDERS

SOUTH SHIELDS HARRIERS & AC
WALLASEY ATHLETIC CLUB
WALLASEY ATHLETIC CLUB

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
SHEFFIELD RC

CHORLTON RUNNERS
ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT AC
CHORLTON RUNNERS
CONGLETON HARRIERS

PENSBY RUNNERS
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Pos Time No Name M/F Cat Club

141 0:40:30 144  Jane Ashbrook F HELSBY RUNNING CLUB

142 0:40:36 372 Rachel Cockburn F SKELMERSDALE BOUNDARY HARRIERS
143 0:40:36 354  Sarah Carroll F SALFORD HARRIERS & AC

144  0:40:37 378 Linda Bone F SOUTH SHIELDS HARRIERS & AC
145  0:40:40 234  Sharon James F LIVERPOOL RUNNING CLUB
146 0:40:49 271 Melanie Barber F MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
147  0:40:49 71  Karen Wood F CITY OF YORK AC

148 0:40:53 429  Rebecca Mills F SWINTON RUNNING CLUB

149  0:40:59 165 Heather Robinson F JARROW & HEBBURN AC

150  0:41:02 362 Carly Appleby F SALFORD METROPOLITAN AC
151  0:41:04 262  Kathleen O'Donnell F MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
152 0:41:06 407  Rachel Beesley F ST HELENS SUTTON AC

153  0:41:10 393  Nicola Simpson F SOUTHPORT WATERLOO AC
154  0:41:12 217  Rebecca Donohue F LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC
155  0:41:15 381 Angela Charlton F SOUTH SHIELDS HARRIERS & AC
156  0:41:17 473  Eleanor Robinson F WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
157  0:41:22 342 ] Cordingley F SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
158  0:41:26 307 Rebecca Howard F QUAKERS RUNNING CLUB

159  0:41:29 516 Pollyanna Green F BINGLEY HARRIERS & AC

160  0:41:29 175 Angela Paxton F KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC

161  0:41:31 180 Rebecca Hunt F KIMBERWORTH STRIDERS

162  0:41:37 108 Katherine O'Mahony F DURHAM CITY HARRIERS & AC
163  0:41:38 117  Lisa Atkinson F GATESHEAD HARRIERS & AC
164  0:41:40 170  Camille Askins F KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC

165 0:41:41 94  Elizabeth Wood F CROOK & DIST SPORTS AC

166  0:41:42 7  BevlJackson F ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT AC
167 0:41:43 266 Jane Fletcher F MANCHESTER FRONTRUNNERS
168  0:41:46 358 Ruth Ollerenshaw F SALFORD HARRIERS & AC

169  0:41:50 68 Donna Claridge F CITY OF SHEFFIELD AND DEARNE A
170  0:41:54 263  Daisy Pickles F MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
171  0:41:59 141  Alison Janes F HEATON HARRIERS & AC

172 0:42:03 400 Natasha Geere F SPENBOROUGH & DIST AC

173 0:42:08 112  Catherine Lee F ELSWICK HARRIERS

174 0:42:09 267 Rachel Kenyon F MANCHESTER FRONTRUNNERS
175  0:42:13 396 Karon Forster F SPECTRUM STRIDERS

176  0:42:14 120 Maggie Loraine F GATESHEAD HARRIERS & AC
177  0:42:15 121  Susan Driscoll F GOSFORTH HARRIERS & AC
178  0:42:19 91 Jane Henderson F CROOK & DIST SPORTS AC

179  0:42:22 506 Maddie Foot F YORK KNAVESMIRE HARRIERS
180  0:42:23 139  Sharon Cook F HEATON HARRIERS & AC

181  0:42:23 185  Jennifer Houghton F KIRKBY MILERS AC

182 0:42:29 72  Donna Airey F CLAYTON LE MOORS HARRIERS
183  0:42:30 435  Lysanne Jurriansen F TYNE BRIDGE HARRIERS

184  0:42:34 377  Paula Atkinson F SOUTH SHIELDS HARRIERS & AC
185  0:42:35 19  Shannel Curtis F BIRTLEY AC

186  0:42:36 365 Lisa Darby F SEDGEFIELD HARRIERS

187  0:42:38 35  Carolyn Millican F BORDER HARRIERS & AC

188  0:42:40 111 Kerry Davies F EDEN RUNNERS

189  0:42:46 84  Alice Nimmo F CONGLETON HARRIERS

190  0:42:48 253  Germaine Holmes F LYMM RUNNERS

191  0:42:53 245  Kerry Stainton F LOUTH AC

192 0:42:54 402 Emma Callery F ST HELENS STRIDERS

193  0:42:57 494  Nicky Mowat F WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
194  0:43:02 289  Patricia Speedie F NEW MARSKE HARRIERS CLUB
195  0:43:03 77  Elizabeth Mullan F CLAYTON LE MOORS HARRIERS
196  0:43:06 30 Leanne Herron F BLYTH RUNNING CLUB

197  0:43:08 291 Sarah Jackson F PENNY LANE STRIDERS

198  0:43:10 168  Vicki Thompson F JARROW & HEBBURN AC

199  0:43:11 345 Sinead Ferguson F SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
200 0:43:12 46  Sheila Bradley F BUXTON & DISTRICT AC

201 0:43:22 88  Lucy Rusbridge F CONGLETON HARRIERS

202 0:43:23 38 Anne Ferguson F BURNDEN ROAD RUNNERS

203 0:43:27 18 Rebecca Weight F BINGLEY HARRIERS & AC

204  0:43:28 353  Connie Woodall F SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
205  0:43:28 259  Sian Gulliver F MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
206  0:43:30 404  Kylie Maguire F ST HELENS STRIDERS

207  0:43:35 468  Elaine Opara F WALLASEY ATHLETIC CLUB

208  0:43:36 40 Gwen Kinloch F BURNDEN ROAD RUNNERS

209  0:43:45 57 Rachael Wray F CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB
210  0:43:48 197 Janet Owens F KNOWSLEY HARRIERS
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Pos
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

Time
0:43:52
0:43:56
0:44:00
0:44:03
0:44:15
0:44:23
0:44:31
0:44:36
0:44:40
0:44:47
0:44:49
0:44:52
0:44:58
0:45:01
0:45:03
0:45:08
0:45:09
0:45:12
0:45:23
0:45:28
0:45:29
0:45:33
0:45:37
0:45:41
0:45:45
0:45:48
0:45:59
0:46:02
0:46:06
0:46:09
0:46:12
0:46:13
0:46:15
0:46:18
0:46:21
0:46:30
0:46:42
0:46:44
0:46:46
0:46:49
0:46:52
0:46:58
0:46:59
0:47:03
0:47:09
0:47:17
0:47:22
0:47:25
0:47:29
0:47:32
0:47:34
0:47:38
0:47:38
0:47:47
0:47:51
0:47:55
0:47:57
0:48:01
0:48:14
0:48:31
0:48:40
0:48:48
0:48:52
0:48:54
0:48:57
0:48:58
0:49:02
0:49:03
0:49:04
0:49:10

No
211
62
6
244
256
115
49
53
14
349
426
86
409
382
290
140
143
261
363
96
383
198
387
243
320
469
13
93
52
80
264
318
489
230
97

458
366
298

47
105
250
447
297
515

25
334
137
296
491
432
369
410
481
240
277

87
389
160
114
373

69
464
189

31
213
391
116
122
181

Name

Rachel Hodgkinson
Alison Wainwright
Carole Harrison
Trudy Roberts
Georgina Walker
Susan Davis

Kate Ledin

Laura Sayerhall
Mary Green
Tracey Taylor
Rachael Moore
Sarah Poole
Louise Hogg
Melanie Cooke Dunlop
Helen Heaney
Jenny Friend
Rachel Arnold
Joanna Miles
Sarah Garrett
Emily Halstead
Angela Ditchburn
Karen Parry
Tracey Allan
Betty Gash

Diane Winterburn
Mary Rees

Alana Gill

Eeanor Spencer Regan
Kate Phillips
Debbie Hill
Hanny Stockman
Jill Butterworth
Gail Hill

Dawn Fairclough
Diane Jones
Amanda Navin
Michelle Alty
Tracy Glaister
Louise Waywell
Heather Fryerwinder
Rosie Billet
Cheryl Stanley
Jayne Lomax
Tracy Pennington
Qin Zhou
Michelle Teare
Eileen Newman
Lisa Boyd

Carole Morrison
Sharon Jones

Sue Exon
Deborah Pennick
Carol Beattie
Chloe Ainsworth
Clare Wright
Stephanie Goodchild
Suzanne Roebuck
Susan Cooper
Gaenor Coy
Stephanie Barlow
Nicola Hayes
Caroline Fuller
Sharon Lamont
Marion Muir
Helen Morris
Brenda Wane
Carole James
Diane Harold
Sarah Gartside
Helen Woodburn

M/F
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Cat Club

LEIGH HARRIERS & AC
CHORLTON RUNNERS
ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT AC
LOUTH AC

LYMM RUNNERS

ELVET STRIDERS

BUXTON & DISTRICT AC
CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB
BINGLEY HARRIERS & AC

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
SUNDERLAND HARRIERS & AC
CONGLETON HARRIERS

ST HELENS SUTTON AC

SOUTH SHIELDS HARRIERS & AC
NORTH SHIELDS POLYTECHNIC CLUB
HEATON HARRIERS & AC
HELSBY RUNNING CLUB
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
SALTWELL HARRIERS
DARLINGTON H & AC

SOUTH SHIELDS HARRIERS & AC
KNOWSLEY HARRIERS
SOUTHPORT WATERLOO AC
LOUTH AC

ROCHDALE HARRIERS & AC
WALLASEY ATHLETIC CLUB
BINGLEY HARRIERS & AC
CROOK & DIST SPORTS AC
BUXTON AC

CONGLETON HARRIERS
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
ROCHDALE HARRIERS & AC
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
LIVERPOOL RUNNING CLUB
DARLINGTON H & AC
ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT AC
WALLASEY ATHLETIC CLUB
SEDGEFIELD HARRIERS
PENSBY RUNNERS

BUXTON & DISTRICT AC

DH RUNNERS

LOW FELLRC

VALE ROYAL AC

PENSBY RUNNERS

YORK KNAVESMIRE HARRIERS
BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
ROTHWELL & DISTRICT HARRIERS
HEATON HARRIERS & AC
PENSBY RUNNERS

WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB
SEDGEFIELD HARRIERS

STEEL CITY STRIDERS RC
WIGAN PHOENIX

LIVERPOOL RUNNING CLUB
MANCHESTER YMCA HARRIERS
CONGLETON HARRIERS
SOUTHPORT WATERLOO AC
ILKLEY HARRIERS AC

ELVET STRIDERS
SKELMERSDALE BOUNDARY HARRIERS
CITY OF SHEFFIELD AND DEARNE A
WALLASEY ATHLETIC CLUB
KIRKSTALL HARRIERS

BLYTH RUNNING CLUB

LEIGH HARRIERS & AC
SOUTHPORT WATERLOO AC
ELVET STRIDERS

GOSFORTH HARRIERS & AC
KIMBERWORTH STRIDERS
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Pos Time No Name M/F Cat Club

281  0:49:14 99  Lesley Miller F DARLINGTON H & AC

282 0:49:19 346 Ruth Lindsey F SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
283 0:49:22 376  Jane Woodburn F SKELMERSDALE BOUNDARY HARRIERS
284 0:49:22 427  Catherine Purdy F SUNDERLAND HARRIERS & AC
285  0:49:22 48  Ruth Gowers F BUXTON & DISTRICT AC

286  0:49:26 462  Grace Gibson F WALLASEY ATHLETIC CLUB

287  0:49:28 463  Adrienne Hall F WALLASEY ATHLETIC CLUB

288  0:49:31 85  Louise Poole F CONGLETON HARRIERS

289 0:49:32 159  Petra Bijsterveld F ILKLEY HARRIERS AC

290  0:49:34 414  Helen Eberlin F STEEL CITY STRIDERS RC

291  0:49:34 260  Saranya Hasler F MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
292 0:49:50 147  Lesley Feakes F HELSBY RUNNING CLUB

293 0:49:52 316  Fiona Wilson F RICHMOND & ZETLAND HARRIERS
294  0:49:55 239 Abigail Willmitt F LIVERPOOL RUNNING CLUB

295  0:50:03 247  Clare Brewis F LOW FELL RC

296  0:50:04 333 Carole Clifford F ROTHWELL & DISTRICT HARRIERS
297  0:50:08 336 Emma Rawson F ROTHWELL & DISTRICT HARRIERS
298 0:50:17 78  Julia Rushton F CLAYTON LE MOORS HARRIERS
299  0:50:19 467  Jan Mcard F WALLASEY ATHLETIC CLUB

300  0:50:24 41  Kath Page F BURNDEN ROAD RUNNERS

301 0:50:34 242 Jane Cope F LOUTH AC

302 0:50:53 275 Ann Mclaughlin F MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
303 0:50:53 246 Shirley Willett F LOUTH AC

304  0:50:59 374  Katie Scott F SKELMERSDALE BOUNDARY HARRIERS
305  0:51:09 154  Katherine Farquhar F HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS AC

306  0:51:11 252 Lisa Fothergill F LYMM RUNNERS

307  0:51:11 335 Denise Ramsden F ROTHWELL & DISTRICT HARRIERS
308 0:51:34 416  Angela Jackson F STEEL CITY STRIDERS RC

309  0:51:49 229  Susan Burke F LIVERPOOL RUNNING CLUB
310  0:51:51 292 Joanne Cook F PENSBY RUNNERS

311  0:51:53 43 Nicola Brown F BURY ATHLETIC CLUB

312 0:51:56 466  Louise Marsden F WALLASEY ATHLETIC CLUB

313 0:51:57 306  Sue Wickham F PRESTON HARRIERS

314 0:52:00 465  Claire Marsden F WALLASEY ATHLETIC CLUB

315 0:52:19 195  Susan Hamley F KNOWSLEY HARRIERS

316 0:52:22 251 Mary Burton F LYMM RUNNERS

317 0:52:28 477  Pauline Foster F WIGAN & DISTRICT H & AC

318 0:52:33 272 Deborah Beresford F MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
319 0:52:48 269  Linda Rix F MANCHESTER FRONTRUNNERS
320 0:52:56 29 Gemma Harmon F BLYTH RUNNING CLUB

321 0:52:59 274 Lindsey Farrelly F MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
322 0:53:09 98  Stephanie Kingdon F DARLINGTON H & AC

323 0:53:13 190 Julie Elmes F KNARESBOROUGH STRIDERS
324 0:53:15 411 Magdalena Boo F STEEL CITY STRIDERS RC

325 0:53:44 311  Nicola Buckett F RICHMOND & ZETLAND HARRIERS
326 0:53:45 51  Lauren Wilshaw F BUXTON & DISTRICT AC

327  0:53:57 305 Wiggins Olga F PRESTON HARRIERS

328 0:54:08 459  Julie Barbat F WALLASEY ATHLETIC CLUB

329  0:54:13 440  Louise Griffin F TYNEDALE HARRIERS & AC

330 0:54:30 461  Alison Engle F WALLASEY ATHLETIC CLUB

331 0:54:35 388  Gina Bellhouse F SOUTHPORT WATERLOO AC
332 0:54:43 182  Natalie Cubbins F KIRKBY MILERS AC

333 0:54:56 238 Gillian Verdin F LIVERPOOL RUNNING CLUB
334 0:55:03 474 Lynda Hargreaves F WHARFEDALE HARRIERS

335 0:55:46 254 Yasmin Hussain F LYMM RUNNERS

336 0:56:15 50 Sarah Soles F BUXTON & DISTRICT AC

337 0:56:54 270  Caroline Baba F MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
338 0:56:58 228 Rachel Burke F LIVERPOOL RUNNING CLUB

339 0:57:09 106  Rachel Lee F DH RUNNERS

340 0:57:40 22 Lindsay Davies F BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
341  0:57:53 158  Samantha Scarlett F HYDE PARK HARRIERS

342 0:58:09 460 Nicola Chapman F WALLASEY ATHLETIC CLUB

343 0:58:30 75  Karen Clarkin F CLAYTON LE MOORS HARRIERS
344 0:58:35 102  Paula Roberts F DARLINGTON H & AC

345 0:58:36 514 Edwina Wilcox F YORK KNAVESMIRE HARRIERS
346 0:58:54 192 Tracey Carr F KNOWSLEY HARRIERS

347  0:59:10 191  Cara Bartlett F KNOWSLEY HARRIERS

348 1:00:09 386  Patricia White F SOUTH SHIELDS HARRIERS & AC
349 1:00:10 74  Judith Carey F CLAYTON LE MOORS HARRIERS
350  1:00:44 504  Paula Smith F WIRRAL AC
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Pos
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362

Time

1:01:08
1:01:42
1:01:53
1:02:07
1:02:41
1:03:52
1:04:10
1:05:31
1:08:01
1:10:56
1:13:30
1:15:55

No
255
196
455

60
233
227

73
368
236

76
257
142

Name

Chrissie Knight
Kathryn Horsley
Carole Williams
Helen Stevens
Leanne Hughes
Louise Adlington
Susan Allen
Sheree Lyons
Sal Seeney
Christine Leathley
Patricia Lock
Janette Kilgour

M/F

M M M M M T T T M T T oM

Cat Club

LYMM RUNNERS

KNOWSLEY HARRIERS

VALE ROYAL AC

CHORLTON RUNNERS
LIVERPOOL RUNNING CLUB
LIVERPOOL RUNNING CLUB
CLAYTON LE MOORS HARRIERS
SEDGEFIELD HARRIERS
LIVERPOOL RUNNING CLUB
CLAYTON LE MOORS HARRIERS
LYTHAM ST ANNES RR CLUB
HEATON HARRIERS & AC

02 February 2017
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Team Pos

1

10

11

12

Team / Club

LEEDS CITY ATHLETIC CLUB

ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC

MANX HARRIERS

MORPETH HARRIERS & AC

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER

JARROW & HEBBURN AC

HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD

VALE ROYAL AC

HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS AC

RICHMOND & ZETLAND HARRIERS

SALFORD HARRIERS & AC

YORK KNAVESMIRE HARRIERS

Points

53

93

124

130

132

142

142

144

158

238

306

363

Pos

1
4
19
29

11
24
28
30

15
25
38
46

26
33
64

56
67

22
27
32
61

13
35
92

12
42
43
47

10
20
60
68

51
59
63
65

18
45
118
125

44

69
121
129

Bib
204
207
208
205

322
329
330
326

278
281
282
279

287
284
286
285

350
344
339
338

167
161
166
163

128
134
131
133

449
454
452
453

156
152
155
153

309
310
313
312

355
356
359
361

512
513
507
505

Time
0:30:46
0:31:51
0:33:17
0:34:12

0:32:36
0:33:51
0:34:03
0:34:17

0:33:01
0:33:53
0:34:49
0:35:12

0:32:10
0:33:57
0:34:29
0:36:52

0:31:41
0:31:55
0:36:18
0:37:01

0:33:38
0:34:01
0:34:28
0:36:44

0:31:30
0:32:57
0:34:41
0:38:23

0:32:45
0:35:00
0:35:03
0:35:17

0:32:31
0:33:21
0:36:40
0:37:08

0:35:48
0:36:36
0:36:51
0:36:53

0:33:05
0:35:06
0:39:27
0:39:48

0:35:05
0:37:14
0:39:42
0:39:58

02 February 2017

Name

Claire Duck
Georgia Malir
Susan Partridge

Alice Leake

Sophie Cowper
Zara Knappy
Emma Parkinson

Natasha Hatswell

Rachael Franklin
Elissa Morris
Karen Shimmin

Gail Griffiths

Emma Holt
Josie Cram
Jane Hodgson

Gemma Floyd

Georgia Taylor Brown
Danielle Fegan
Alice Ball

Helen Armitage

Alexandra Sneddon
Georgia Campbell
Gina Rutherford

Angela Mcgurk

Hatti Archer
Zanthe Wray
Nicola Squires

Hannah Whitelam

Sarah Murphy
Kate Titlow
Jodie Spencer

Kate Spilsbury

Katie Walshaw
Helen Berry
Ruby Sykes

Helena Croft

Jo Adams
Rosie Adams
Jenna Mcgrevey

Jacqueline Keavney

Ruth Jones
Hayley Kuter
Becki Robinson

Ambi Swindells

Kirsty Vogan
Caroline Warrington
Cassie Holmes

Mandy Clarke
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Team Pos

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Team / Club

WIRRAL AC

WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB

TYNE BRIDGE HARRIERS

GATESHEAD HARRIERS & AC

KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC

ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT AC

LIVERPOOL RUNNING CLUB

CITY OF SHEFFIELD AND DEARNE A

CHORLTON RUNNERS

SOUTH SHIELDS HARRIERS & AC

CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB

CONGLETON HARRIERS

Points

369

437

467

470

509

529

554

567

573

614

618

653

Pos

62
84
107
116

23
109
112
193

48
114
122
183

31
100
163
176

66
119
160
164

99
127
137
166

37
128
145
244

50
76
169
272

87
136
138
212

131
144
155
184

88
103
209
218

124
139
189
201

Bib
499
503
497
502

493
487
488
494

434
437
438
435

118
119
117
120

176
174
175
170

N B o0 owuv

235
237
234
230

67
66
68
69

64
58
61
62

385
378
381
377

56
54
57
53

83
90
84
88

Time
0:36:49
0:37:59
0:38:56
0:39:24

0:33:50
0:39:01
0:39:15
0:42:57

0:35:25
0:39:18
0:39:43
0:42:30

0:34:27
0:38:42
0:41:38
0:42:14

0:36:54
0:39:29
0:41:29
0:41:40

0:38:41
0:39:55
0:40:19
0:41:42

0:34:47
0:39:56
0:40:40
0:46:18

0:35:32
0:37:30
0:41:50
0:48:48

0:38:13
0:40:12
0:40:22
0:43:56

0:40:01
0:40:37
0:41:15
0:42:34

0:38:15
0:38:50
0:43:45
0:44:36

0:39:47
0:40:22
0:42:46
0:43:22

02 February 2017

Name

Sarah Kearney
Anne Rosbottom
Margaret Cooper

Lisa Nuttall

Diane Mcvey
Katy Green
Louisa Harrison

Nicky Mowat

Alison Dargie
Sophie Marr
Rebecca Parkin

Lysanne Jurriansen

Mary Ferrier
Sarah Hill
Lisa Atkinson

Maggie Loraine

Elisa Woffenden
Sarah O'Sullivan
Angela Paxton

Camille Askins

Lora Blann
Anne-Marie Jones
Danielle Beard

Bev Jackson

Alex O'Brien
Lynsey Unsworth
Sharon James

Dawn Fairclough

Evie Brailsford
Beth Ansell
Donna Claridge

Caroline Fuller

Amy Welch
Leona Beaumont
Emma Tollefson

Alison Wainwright

Claire O'Callaghan
Linda Bone
Angela Charlton

Paula Atkinson

Bree Sutcliffe
Kirsty Seddon
Rachael Wray

Laura Sayerhall

Joanne Moss
Emma Weston
Alice Nimmo

Lucy Rusbridge



2017 Northern XC Championships Senior Women

Team Pos

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Team / Club

CROOK & DIST SPORTS AC

DARLINGTON H & AC

BINGLEY HARRIERS & AC

BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC

WALLASEY ATHLETIC CLUB

MANCHESTER FRONTRUNNERS

MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC

PENSBY RUNNERS

SKELMERSDALE BOUNDARY HARRIERS

HEATON HARRIERS & AC

PRESTON HARRIERS

MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC

Points

662

672

689

703

708

737

754

754

806

835

850

871

Pos

81
165
178
238

91
106
230
245

108
159
203
219

49
58
256
340

132
133
207
236

77
167
174
319

151
170
205
228

111
140
249
254

110
142
271
283

171
180
226
258

90
120
313
327

105
146
302
318

Bib
92
9
91
93

101
100
96
97

17
516
18
14

23
24
25
22

471
470
468
469

265
266
267
269

262
263
259
261

294
295
298
297

375
372
373
376

141
139
140
137

302
301
306
305

273
271
275
272

Time
0:37:53
0:41:41
0:42:19
0:46:02

0:38:22
0:38:53
0:45:28
0:46:21

0:38:57
0:41:29
0:43:27
0:44:40

0:35:31
0:36:30
0:47:17
0:57:40

0:40:03
0:40:05
0:43:35
0:45:48

0:37:34
0:41:43
0:42:09
0:52:48

0:41:04
0:41:54
0:43:28
0:45:12

0:39:14
0:40:23
0:46:46
0:47:03

0:39:05
0:40:36
0:48:40
0:49:22

0:41:59
0:42:23
0:45:08
0:47:25

0:38:20
0:39:34
0:51:57
0:53:57

0:38:53
0:40:49
0:50:53
0:52:33

Name

Joanne Raine
Elizabeth Wood

Jane Henderson

02 February 2017

Eeanor Spencer Regan

Sue Phillips
Linda Noble
Emily Halstead

Diane Jones

Lesley Watson
Pollyanna Green
Rebecca Weight
Mary Green

Victoria Mousley
Rebecca Taylor
Michelle Teare

Lindsay Davies

Helen Stansfield
Kate Ryan
Elaine Opara

Mary Rees

Lucy Etchells
Jane Fletcher
Rachel Kenyon

Linda Rix

Kathleen O'Donnell
Daisy Pickles
Sian Gulliver

Joanna Miles

Lisa Grantham
Joanne Irvin
Louise Waywell

Tracy Pennington

Honor Thompson
Rachel Cockburn
Nicola Hayes

Jane Woodburn

Alison Janes
Sharon Cook
Jenny Friend

Lisa Boyd

Katey Foster
Emma Essexcrosby
Sue Wickham
Wiggins Olga

Cecilia Cole
Melanie Barber
Ann Mclaughlin

Deborah Beresford
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Team Pos

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Team / Club

SOUTHPORT WATERLOO AC

LOUTH AC

BUXTON & DISTRICT AC

CLAYTON LE MOORS HARRIERS

LYMM RUNNERS

SEDGEFIELD HARRIERS

KNOWSLEY HARRIERS

ROTHWELL & DISTRICT HARRIERS

STEEL CITY STRIDERS RC

Points

931

940

952

1018

1027

1054

1103

1157

1185

Pos

153
233
268
277

191
214
234
301

200
217
250
285

182
195
298
343

190
215
306
316

186
248
262
358

210
232
315
346

257
296
297
307

263
290
308
324

Bib
393
387
389
391

245
244
243
242

46
49
47
48

72
77
78
75

253
256
252
251

365
366
369
368

197
198
195
192

334
333
336
335

410
414
416
411

Time
0:41:10
0:45:37
0:48:01
0:49:02

0:42:53
0:44:03
0:45:41
0:50:34

0:43:12
0:44:31
0:46:49
0:49:22

0:42:29
0:43:03
0:50:17
0:58:30

0:42:48
0:44:15
0:51:11
0:52:22

0:42:36
0:46:44
0:47:38
1:05:31

0:43:48
0:45:33
0:52:19
0:58:54

0:47:22
0:50:04
0:50:08
0:51:11

0:47:38
0:49:34
0:51:34
0:53:15

Name

Nicola Simpson
Tracey Allan
Susan Cooper

Carole James

Kerry Stainton
Trudy Roberts
Betty Gash

Jane Cope

Sheila Bradley
Kate Ledin

02 February 2017

Heather Fryerwinder

Ruth Gowers

Donna Airey
Elizabeth Mullan
Julia Rushton

Karen Clarkin

Germaine Holmes
Georgina Walker
Lisa Fothergill

Mary Burton

Lisa Darby
Tracy Glaister
Deborah Pennick

Sheree Lyons

Janet Owens
Karen Parry
Susan Hamley

Tracey Carr

Eileen Newman
Carole Clifford
Emma Rawson

Denise Ramsden

Carol Beattie
Helen Eberlin
Angela Jackson

Magdalena Boo



